Organizer:

BIRD SERVICE

PL-31027 Krakow, Mikolajska 26, P.O. Box 22
Tel. +48 (12) 29 21 460 Fax +48 (12) 29 21 153
e-mail: bird@bird.pl www.cycling.pl

BIRD SERVICE - cycle & hiking tours, dates, prices in GBP 2022

Welcome to the country with a number of high quality cycle routes!

The Dunajec cycle path offers the same (or even better...) quality of cycling than the popular riverside cycle roads
in Germany and Austria, along Danube, Moselle, Rhine or Elbe. On photo below you can see bridges and road
sections opened in early summer 2019 - only a small part of extensive investments!



http://www.cycling.pl/

The Krakow & Dunajec cycle path 2022
Programme as published on www.birdcycling.com/dunajec

DRW-0 30.04. - 07.05.
DRW-1 07.05. - 14.05.
DRW-2 14.05. - 21.05.
DRW-3 21.05. - 28.05.
DRW-4 28.05. - 04.06.
DRW-5 04.06. - 11.06.
DRW-6 11.06. - 18.06

DRW-7 18.06. - 25.06.
DRW-8 25.06. - 02.07.
DRW-9 02.07. - 09.07.
DRW-10 09.07. - 16.07.
DRW-11 16.07. - 23.07.
DRW-12 23.07. - 30.07.
DRW-13 30.07. - 06.08.
DRW-14 06.08. - 13.08.
DRW-15 13.08. - 20.08
DRW-16 20.08. - 27.08.
DRW-17 27.08. - 03.09.
DRW-18 03.09. - 10.09.
DRW-19 10.09. - 17.09.
DRW-20 17.09. - 24.09.
DRW-21 24.09. - 01.10.
DRW-22 01.10. - 08.10.
DRW-23 08.10. - 15.10.

Category B:

5-6 x hotels***, 1-2 x really good hotels**
In Rytro Area - eg. Perla Poludnia, Willa Poprad,

Self-guided Tour:
1 person in DBL/HB/7 nights GBP 522
1 person in SGL/HB/7 nights GBP 627

Category A:

Due to lack of interest, we no longer
offer guided tours

At least 4x hotels**** (occasionally even*****)
in Rytro area mainly the new Hotel Piwniczna**** 3x good Hotels***

Self-guided Tour:
1 person in DBL/HB/7 nights GBP 690
1 person in SGL/HB/7 nights GBP 900

Additional services

e Bike rental GBP 54, E-bike rental GBP 135

e Extra nights B&B in Krakow:

Category A: hotel**** Amadeus or Ferreus

1 person sharing twin GBP 79 1 person in single GBP 122

Category B: hotel*** Wyspianski or Warszawski

1 person sharing twin GBP 40 1 person in single GBP 63 in DBL/B&B

e Surcharge for special tour beyond the regular departures:

2-3 persons  GBP 135
8-9 persons GBP 40

Reduction

4-5 persons GBP 72 6-7 persons GBP 45
10 persons or more - same price as regular tour.

e 3rd person in three bedded room - 20%
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The EXTENDED Krakow & Dunajec cycle path 2022

To explore all recently constructed cycle roads in the scenic river valleys of Dunajec and Poprad - we

offer new 10 days self guided tour starting each Sunday.
9 nights only in the mountain resorts along the route: 2x Zakopane, 1x Nowy Targ,
2x Niedzica/Czorsztyn, 1x Szczawnica, 2x Rytro/Piwniczna, 1 x Nowy Sacz.

Detailed programme will be published soon.

DRX-0 01.05. - 10.05.
DRX-1 08.05. - 17.05.
DRX-2 15.05. - 24.05.
DRX-3 22.05. - 31.05.
DRX-4 29.05. - 07.06.
DRX-5 05.06. - 14.06.
DRX-6 12.06. - 21.06.
DRX-7 19.06. - 28.06.
DRX-8 26.06. - 05.07.
DRX-9 03.07.-12.07.
DRX-10 10.07. - 19.07.
DRX-11 17.07. - 26.07.
DRX-12 24.07. - 02.08.
DRX-13 31.07. - 09.08.
DRX-14 07.08. - 16.08.
DRX-15 14.08. - 23.08
DRX-16 21.08. - 30.08.
DRX-17 28.08. - 06.09.
DRX-18 04.09. - 13.09.
DRX-19 11.09. - 20.09.
DRX-20 18.09. - 27.09.
DRX-21 25.09. - 04.10.
DRX-22 02.10. - 11.10.

Poland

Cateqgory B:

Self-guided Tour:
1 person in DBL/HB/9 nights GBP 640
1 person in SGL/HB/9 nights GBP 770

Category A:
Self-guided Tour:

1 person in DBL/HB/9 nights GBP 850
1 person in SGL/HB/9 nights GBP 1100

Additional services

1 person in DBL/BB/9 nights GBP 560
1 person in SGL/BB/9 nights GBP 690

B&B only - 120 GBP reduction

1 person in DBL/BB/9 nights GBP 730
1 person in SGL/BB/9 nights GBP 980

e Bike rental GBP 72, E-bike rental GBP 153
e Transfers Krakow - Zakopane, Nowy Sacz - Krakow, Nowy Sacz - Zakopane

- negociated individually
o Extra nights B&B in Krakow:

Category A: hotel**** Amadeus or Ferreus
1 person sharing twin GBP 79 1 person in single GBP 122
Category B: hotel*** Wyspianski or Warszawski

1 person sharing twin GBP 40 1 person in single GBP 63 in DBL/B&B

Reduction

e 3rd person in three bedded room - 20%

Cycle route
weesemeiens Railway

4 Funicutar



CW-0 30.04. - 05.05.
CW-1 07.05. - 12.05.
CW-2 14.05. - 19.05.
CW-3 21.05. - 26.05.
CW-4 28.05. - 02.06.
CW-5 04.06. - 09.06.
CW-6 11.06. - 16.06.
CW-7 18.06. - 23.06.
CW-8 25.06. - 30.06.
CW-9 02.07.-07.07.

Self-guided Tour:
Category B: 5 x hotels***

The Vistula comfort (6 days)
Programme: https://birdcycling.com/vistula/

CW-10
CW-11
CW-12
CW-13
CW-14
CW-15
CW-16
CW-17
CW-18
CW-19
CW-20
CW-21
CW-22
CW-23

1 person in DBL/HB/7 nights GBP 345
1 person in SGL/HB/7 nights GBP 418

09.07. - 14.07.
16.07. - 21.07.
23.07. - 28.07.
30.07. - 04.08.
06.08. - 11.08.
13.08. - 18.08
20.08. - 25.08.
27.08. - 01.09.
03.09. - 08.09.
10.09. - 15.09.
17.09. - 22.09.
24.09. - 29.09.
01.10. - 06.10.
08.10. — 13.10.

Category A: 5 x hotels*** 1 x hotel**** (in Solec)
1 person in DBL/HB/7 nights GBP 372
1 person in SGL/HB/7 nights GBP 450

Bike rental: GBP 54 E-bike rental: GBP 135
Extra night in Krakow, Category B: GBP 40 in shared twin GBP 63 in single
Extra night in Krakow, Category A: GBP 79 in shared twin GBP 122 in single

CWB-0 30.04. - 07.05.
CWB-1 07.05. - 14.05.
CWB-2 14.05. - 21.05.
CWB-3 21.05. - 28.05.
CWB-4 28.05. - 04.06.
CWB-5 04.06. - 11.06.
CWB-6 11.06. - 18.06.
CWB-7 18.06. - 25.06.
CWB-8 25.06. - 02.07.
CWB-9 02.07.-09.07.

Self-guided Tour:
Category B: 7 x hotels***

The Vistula, comfort and welness (8 days)
Programme: https://birdcycling.com/vistulanida/

CWB-10 09.07. - 16.07.

CWB-11 16.07. - 23.07.
CWB-12 23.07. - 30.07.
CWB-13 30.07. - 06.08.
CWB-14 06.08. - 13.08.
CWB-15 13.08. - 20.08
CWB-16 20.08. - 27.08.
CWB-17 27.08. - 03.09.
CWB-18 03.09. - 10.09.
CWB-19 10.09. - 17.09.
CWB-20 17.09. - 24.09.

CWB-21 24.09. - 01.10.
CwB-22 01.10. - 08.10.
CWB-23 08.10. - 15.10.

1 person in DBL/HB/7 nights GBP 472
1 person in SGL/HB/7 nights GBP 563

Cat. A: 4 x hotels*** 3 x hotels**** (Solec, Busko)
1 person in DBL/HB/7 nights GBP 545
1 person in SGL/HB/7 nights GBP 645

Bike rental: GBP 54 E-bike rental: GBP 135
Extra night in Krakow, Category B: GBP 40 in shared twin GBP 63 in single
Extra night in Krakow, Category A: GBP 79 in shared twin GBP 122 in single
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Steppes and Marshes (Nida valley cycling)

Programme: www.birdcycling.com/nida

NI-1  14.05-18.05 NI-11 23.07 - 27.07
NI-2  21.05-25.05 NI-12 30.07 - 03.08 e —

NI-3  28.05-01.06 NI-13 06.08 - 10.08 5 ‘;W 9 L
NI-4  04.06 - 08.06 NI-14 13.08-17.08 . 48 _ !‘
NI-5 11.06-15.06 NI-15 20.08 - 24.08 F e
NI-6  18.06 - 22.06 NI-16 27.08 - 31.08 -

NI-7  25.06 - 29.06 NI-17 03.09 - 07.09 %

NI-8  02.07 - 06.07 NI-18 10.09 - 14.09 :

NI-9  09.07 - 13.07 NI-19 17.09 - 21.09

NI-10 16.07 - 20.07 NI-20 24.09 - 28.09

NI-21 01.10-05.10
NI-22 08.10-12.10

Category B: 4 x hotels*** or good hotels**

Self-guided Tour:
1 person in DBL/HB/4 nights GBP 306
1 person in SGL/HB/4 nights GBP 351

Category A: 4 x SPA hotels****

Self-guided Tour:
1 person in DBL/HB/4 nights GBP 360
1 person in SGL/HB/4 nights GBP 441

Bike rental GBP 45, E-bike rental GBP 108
Extra night in Krakow, Category B: GBP 40 in shared twin GBP 63 in single
Extra night in Krakow, Category A: GBP 79 in shared twin GBP 122 in single

Pilica cycle route
Programme: www.birdcycling.com/pilica

PIL-0 30.04. - 07.05. PIL-10 09.07.-16.07.
PIL-1 07.05. - 14.05. PIL-11 16.07.-23.07.
PIL -2 14.05. - 21.05. PIL-12 23.07. - 30.07.
PIL-3 21.05. - 28.05. PIL-13 30.07. - 06.08.
PIL-4 28.05. - 04.06. PIL-14 06.08. - 13.08.
PIL-5 04.06. - 11.06. PIL-15 13.08. - 20.08
PIL-6 11.06. - 18.06. PIL-16 20.08. - 27.08.
PIL-7 18.06. - 25.06. PIL-17 27.08. - 03.09.
PIL-8 25.06. - 02.07. PIL-18 03.09. - 10.09.
PIL-9 02.07.-09.07. PIL-19 10.09. - 17.09.

PIL-20 17.09. - 24.09.
PIL-21 24.09. - 01.10.
PIL-22 01.10. - 08.10.
PIL-23 08.10. - 15.10.

Self-guided Tour:

1 person in DBL/HB /7 nights GBP 522

1 person in SGL/HB /7 nights GBP 627

Bike rental: GBP 54 Extra night in Krakow / Warsaw / Warka
E-bike rental: GBP 135 GBP 40 in dbl or shared twin
GBP 63 in single
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MA-0 30.04.
MA-1 07.05.
MA-2 14.05.
MA-3 21.05.
MA-4 28.05.
MA-5 04.06.
MA-6 11.06.
MA-7 18.06.
MA-8 25.06.
MA-9 02.07.

- 07.05.
- 14.05.
- 21.05.
- 28.05.
- 04.06.
- 11.06.
- 18.06.
- 25.06.
- 02.07.
- 09.07.

Self-Guided Tour:

1 person in DBL/HB /7 nights GBP 522
1 person in DBL/HB /7 nights GBP 627

Masurian Lakeland

Programme: www.birdcycling.com/masuria

MA-10
MA-11
MA-12
MA-13
MA-14
MA-15
MA-16
MA-17
MA-18
MA-19
MA-20
MA-21
MA-22
MA-23

09.07. - 16.07.
16.07. - 23.07.
23.07. - 30.07.
30.07. - 06.08.
06.08. - 13.08.
13.08. - 20.08
20.08. - 27.08.
27.08. - 03.09.
03.09. - 10.09.
10.09. - 17.09.
17.09. - 24.09.
24.09. - 01.10.
01.10. - 08.10.
08.10. - 15.10.

Bike rental GBP 54, E-bike rental GBP 135

Extra night in Warsaw - hotel*** B&B
1 person sharing twin GBP 40 1 person in single GBP 63

BIA-0 30.04
BIA-1 07.05
BIA-2 14.05
BIA-3 21.05
BIA-4 28.05
BIA-5 04.06
BIA-6 11.06
BIA-7 18.06
BIA-8 25.06
BIA-9 02.07

.- 07.05.
.- 14.05.
.- 21.05.
.- 28.05.
.- 04.06.
.- 11.06.
.- 18.06.
.- 25.06.
.- 02.07.
.- 09.07.

Self-Guided Tour:

1 person in DBL/HB /7 nights GBP 490

Green Velo in the Wilderness
Programme: www.birdcycling.com/greenvelo

BIA-10
BIA-11
BIA-12
BIA-13
BIA-14
BIA-15
BIA-16
BIA-17
BIA-18
BIA-19
BIA-20
BIA-21
BIA-22
BIA-23

1 person in SGL/HB /7 nights GBP 580

09.07. - 16.07.
16.07. - 23.07.
23.07. - 30.07.
30.07. - 06.08.
06.08. - 13.08.
13.08. - 20.08
20.08. - 27.08.
27.08. - 03.09.
03.09. - 10.09.
10.09. - 17.09.
17.09. - 24.09.
24.09. - 01.10.
01.10. - 08.10.
08.10. - 15.10.

Bike rental GBP 54, E-bike rental GBP 135

Extra night in Warsaw or Bialystok - hotel*** B&B
1 person sharing twin GBP 40 1 person in single GBP 63
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The wonders of Pomerania (10 days or 7 days)
English Programme: https://birdcycling.com/pomerania/

WRP-0 27.04. (30.04.) - 03.05. WRP -10 06.07. (09.07.) - 15.07.

WRP-1 04.05. (07.05.) - 13.05. WRP -11 13.07. (16.07.) - 22.07.

WRP -2 11.05. (14.05.) - 20.05. WRP -12 20.07. (23.07.) - 29.07.

WRP -3 18.05. (21.05.) - 27.05. WRP -13 27.07. (30.07.) - 05.08.

WRP -4 25.05. (28.05.) - 03.06. WRP -14 03.08. (06.08.) - 12.08.

WRP -5 01.06. (04.06.) - 10.06. WRP -15 10.08. (13.08.) - 19.08

WRP -6 08.06. (11.06.) - 17.06. WRP -16 17.08. (20.08.) - 26.08.

WRP -7 15.06. (18.06.) - 24.06. WRP -17 24.08. (27.08.) - 02.09.

WRP -8 22.06. (25.06.) - 01.07. WRP -18 31.08. (03.09.) - 09.09.

WRP -9 29.07.(02.07.) - 08.07. WRP -19 07.09. (10.09.) - 16.00.

Self-Guided Tour, 10 days: Self-Guided Tour, 7 days:

Category B (3 x pension**, other hotels***) Category B (hotels***)

1 person in DBL/HB /9 nights GBP 660 1 person in DBL/HB /9 nights GBP 510
1 person in SGL/HB /9 nights GBP 825 1 person in SGL/HB /9 nights GBP 630
Category A (3 x upgrade to hotel****) Category A (3 x upgrade to hotel****)
1 person in DBL/HB /9 nights GBP 765 1 person in DBL/HB /9 nights GBP 630
1 person in SGL/HB /9 nights GBP 980 1 person in SGL/HB /9 nights GBP 792

Bike rental GBP 72, E-bike rental GBP 153

Extra night B&B in Szczecin - cat. B, hotel*** 1 person sharing twin GBP 40, 1 person in single GBP 63
Extra night B&B in Szczecin - cat. A, hotel**** 1 person sharing twin GBP 65, 1 person in single GBP 90

Prosna and Warta
Programme: https://birdcycling.com/warta/

PAW-1 02.05. - 10.05. PAW-6 11.07.-19.07.
PAW-2 16.05. - 24.05. PAW-7 18.07.-26.07.
PAW-3 06.06. - 14.06. PAW-8 01.08. -09.08.
PAW-4 20.06. - 28.06. PAW-9 08.08. - 16.08.
PAW-5 04.07. - 12.07. PAW-10 15.08. - 23.08.

Self- guided Tour
1 person in DBL/HB / 8 nights GBP 620
1 person in SGL/HB / 8 nights GBP 760

Bike rental GBP 54, E-bike rental GBP 135
Extra nights in Krakow - hotel*** B&B: 1 person sharing twin GBP 40 1 person in single GBP 63
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Cycling Experience Moravia
Programme: www.birdcycling.com/moravia

Again we offer this tour each weekend. We hope to convince more clients and agents to resell this unique
tour in eastern Czech Republic. Easy, safe, flat cycle roads, numerous cultural attractions (three UNESCO
sites) wonderful landscapes, easy communication to start and end point.

MR-0 30.04. - 07.05. MR-10 09.07. - 16.07.
MR-1 07.05. - 14.05. MR-11 16.07. - 23.07.
MR -2 14.05. - 21.05. MR-12 23.07.-30.07.
MR-3 21.05. - 28.05. MR-13 30.07. - 06.08.
MR-4 28.05. - 04.06. MR-14 06.08. - 13.08.
MR-5 04.06. - 11.06. MR-15 13.08. - 20.08
MR-6 11.06. - 18.06. MR-16 20.08. - 27.08.
MR-7 18.06. - 25.06. MR-17 27.08. - 03.09.
MR-8 25.06. - 02.07. MR-18 03.09. - 10.09.
MR-9 02.07. - 09.07. MR-19 10.09. - 17.09.

MR-20 17.09. - 24.09.
MR-21 24.09. - 01.10.
MR-22 01.10. - 08.10.
MR-23 08.10. - 15.10.

Self-guided tour

1 person in DBL/HB / 7 nights GBP 618

1 person in SGL/HB / 7 nights GBP 740

Bike rental GBP 54, E-bike rental GBP 135

Extra night in Krakow or Laa an der Thaya - hotel*** B&B

1 person sharing twin GBP 40 1 person in single GBP 63

Surcharge for booking of 1st night in Vienna GBP 18

Galicia and Roztocze (8 days)
Programme: www.birdcycling.com/galicia

Two historic towns - Przemy$l and Zamos$¢ are start and end of this tour. We will cycle now along the sections of a
new "Green Velo" route (mainly excellent tarmac-covered narrow streaats through forests and picturesque
farmland) with five single nights stops on the way.

GR-0 30.04. - 07.05. GR-10 09.07. - 16.07.
GR-1 07.05. - 14.05. GR-11 16.07. - 23.07.
GR-2 14.05. - 21.05. GR-12 23.07. - 30.07.
GR-3 21.05. - 28.05. GR-13 30.07. - 06.08.
GR-4 28.05. - 04.06. GR-14 06.08. - 13.08.
GR-5 04.06. - 11.06. GR-15 13.08. - 20.08
GR-6 11.06. - 18.06. GR-16 20.08. - 27.08.
GR-7 18.06. - 25.06. GR-17 27.08. - 03.09.
GR-8 25.06.-02.07. GR-18 03.09. - 10.009.
GR-9 02.07.-09.07. GR-19 10.09. - 17.009.

GR-20 17.09. - 24.00.
GR-21 24.09. - 01.10.
GR-22 01.10. - 08.10.
GR-23 08.10. - 15.10.

Self-guided Tour:

1 person in DBL/HB /7 nights GBP 565

1 person in SGL/HB /7 nights GBP 654

Bike rental GBP 54, E-bike rental GBP 135  Extra nights in Krakow - like other tours
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SUD-1
SUD-2
SUD-3
SUD-4
SUD-5
SUD-6
SUD-7
SUD-8
SUD-9

14.05. - 21.05.
11.06. - 18.06.

25.06. - 02.07.
09.07. - 16.07.

23.07. - 30.07.
06.08. - 13.08.
27.08. - 03.09.
10.09. - 17.09.
01.10. - 08.10.

Self - guided Tour
1 person in DBL/HB / 7 nights GBP 590
1 person in SGL/HB / 7 nights GBP 709
(sorry - no guided tour anymore, not enough enquiries over last seasons...)

Bike rental GBP 54, E-bike rental GBP 135
Extra night in Wroclaw or Krakow - hotel*** B&B
1 person sharing twin GBP 40 1 person in single GBP 63

TTA1
TTA-2
TTA3
TTA-4
TTAS
TTA-6
TTA-7
TTA-8
TTA-9

28.05 - 04.06
02.07 - 09.07
16.07 - 23.07
30.07 - 06.08
13.08 - 20.08
27.08 - 03.09
03.09 - 10.09
17.09 - 24.09
01.10-08.10

Self-guided tour
1 person in DBL/HB / 7 nights GBP 618
1 person in SGL/HB / 7 nights GBP 740

Cycling in Silesia

Programme: www.birdcycling.com/silesia

Tatras to Tokaj
Programme: www.birdcycling.com/tokaj

Bike rental GBP 54, E-bike rental GBP 135

Extra night in Krakow or Budapest - hotel*** B&B
1 person sharing twin GBP 40 1 person in single GBP 63
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Western Ukraine
Programme: www.birdcycling.com/ukraine

After the 2014 war crisis, this tour is slowly "recovering. Country is safe, route lies far away from troublesome

areas, hotels and pensions really good. Roads still a bit bumpy, but a minibus always accompanies the group. So, in

2022 we are offering 3 departures, including early June - the pentecost holidays (Pfingstenferien)

UA-1 03.06. - 12.06.
UA-2 15.07.-24.07.
UA-3 12.08.-21.08.

Guided tour
1 person in DBL/FB / 9 nights GBP 860
1 person in SGL/FB / 9 nights GBP 970

Bike rental GBP 54, E-bike rental GBP 135
Extra night in Krakow - hotel*** B&B 1 p. sharing twin GBP 40 1 p.- in single GBP 63

Belarus
Programme: www.birdcycling.com/belarus

Since 2012 tour organized several times - very succesful. Visa formalities always smoothly. Good roads, good
hotels, fantastic nature, modern and safe country!

BY-1 01.07.-10.07.
BY-2 29.07.-07.08.

Guided tour

1 person in DBL/FB /9 nights GBP 890
1 person in SGL/FB / 9 nights GBP 990

Bike rental GBP 54, E-bike rental GBP 135
Extra night in Warsaw - hotel*** B&B 1 p. sharing twin GBP 40 1 p.- in single GBP 63
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Hiking in Beskid Mountains
Programme: www.birdcycling.com/beskid

WB-1 07.05. - 13.05. WB-11 16.07. - 22.07.
WB-2 14.05. - 20.05. WB-12 23.07. - 29.07.
WB-3 21.05. - 27.05. WB-13 30.07. - 05.08.
WB-4 28.05. - 03.06. WB-14 06.08. - 12.08.
WB-5 04.06. - 10.06. WB-15 13.08. - 19.08
WB-6 11.06. - 17.06. WB-16 20.08. - 26.08.
WB-7 18.06. - 24.06. WB-17 27.08. - 02.09.
WB-8 25.06. - 01.07. WB-18 03.09. - 09.09.
WB-9 02.07.-08.07. WB-19 10.09. - 16.009.
WB-10 09.07. - 15.07. WB-20 17.09. - 23.00.

WB-21 24.09. - 30.09.
WB-22 01.10. - 07.10.
WB-23 08.10. - 14.10.
WB-24 15.10. - 21.10.

Self - guided Tour

Category B: 4 x hotels*** 2 x hotels** Category A: 3 x hotels**** 3 x hotels***
1 person in DBL/HB/6 nights GBP 436 1 person in DBL/HB/6 nights GBP 563
1 person in SGL/HB/6 nights GBP 509 1 person in SGL/HB/6 nights GBP 672

Extra night in Krakow - hotel*** B&B
1 person sharing twin GBP 40 1 person in single GBP 63 i n DBL/B&B

Extra night in Krakow - hotel**** B&B
1 person sharing twin GBP 79 1 person in single GBP 122 in DBL/B&B

A weekend in the Tatra (hiking)

Programme: www.birdcycling.com/tatra

WT-1 13.05. - 16.05. WT-12 29.07. - 01.08.
WT-2 20.05. - 23.05. WT-13 05.08. - 08.08.
WT-3 27.05. - 30.05. WT-14 12.08. - 15.08.
WT-4 03.06. - 06.06. WT-15 19.08. - 22.08.
WT-5 10.06. - 13.06. WT-16 26.08. - 29.08.
WT-6 17.06. - 20.06. WT-17 02.09. - 05.09.
WT-7 24.06.- 27.06. WT-18 09.09. - 12.009.
WT-8 01.07.- 04.07. WT-19 16.09. - 19.00.
WT-9 08.07.- 11.07. WT-20 23.09. - 26.09.
WT-10 15.07.-18.07. WT-21 30.09. - 03.10.
WT-11 22.07.- 25.07. WT-22 07.10. - 10.10.

WT-23 14.10. - 17.10.

Self - guided Tour

Category B: 3 x hotel*** Category A: 3 x hotel****
1 person in DBL/HB /3 nights GBP 176 1 person in DBL/HB /3 nights GBP 234
1 person in SGL/HB/3 nights GBP 239 1 person in SGL/HB/3 nights GBP 313

Extra night in Zakopane in hotel***
1 person sharing twin GBP 32 1 person in single GBP 41

Extra night in Zakopane, hotel****
1 person sharing twin GBP 54 1 person in single GBP 79
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